CITATION - Pendant Mount General: The open birdcage style of the
Citation provides some uplight in a
decorative fixture.
Construction: Cast marine-grade, low-
copper content aluminum top, housing
and shade. Stainless steel external
hardware to protect against corrosion.
Lens: Layered opal glass lens is

www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
(8" Minimum)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CT 100MHPM
SERIES MOUNT
WATT/
TYPE
CT PM 50MH
70MH
100MH
150PSMH
175PSMH
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
150HPS
INC
26CFL
32CFL
42CFL
55IL
85IL
Lamp Wattage/Type (Lamp Included-except INC)
50MH = 50W Metal Halide (ED17)
70MH = 70W Metal Halide (ED17)
100MH = 100W Metal Halide (ED17)
150PSMH = 100W Pulse Start Metal Halide (ED17)
175PSMH = 175W Pulse Start Metal Halide (ED17)
50HPS = 50W High Pressure Sodium (ED17)
70HPS = 70W High Pressure Sodium (ED17)
100HPS = 100W High Pressure Sodium (ED17)
150HPS = 150W High Pressure Sodium (ED17)
INC = Incandescent (150W max.)
26CFL = 26W Compact Fluorescent (triple tube, 4-pin)
32CFL = 32W Compact Fluorescent (triple tube, 4-pin)
42CFL = 42W Compact Fluorescent (triple tube, 4-pin)
55IL = 55W Induction Lamp System
85IL = 85W Induction Lamp System
Top Style
D = Dome Top
Mounting
PM = Pendant Mount
           (Note: Pendant Mount Kit - Sold separately
              required for complete installation.) Finish
BLK  = Black
BRZ  = Bronze
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
GRY  = Gray
SIL    = Silver
CC    = Custom Colors
                (contact factory)
Lens (Opal Glass Standard)
CL = Clear Glass Lens
N5610431E
CTPM150MH
150W Medium Base MH
NEMA Type: 7x7
Lumens - 12900
PHOTOMETRICS
Example D
TOP
STYLE
D
Voltage
 HID: 50W = 120/277V; 60 HZ standard
         70W+ = 120/208/240/277V standard
 CFL: 120-277V; 50/60 HZ standard
 IL: 120V, 60HZ generator standard
All HID tapped at 277V unless specified.
220/240-50H = 220/240V, 50HZ
(HID units only)
347V = 347 Volt